		PCINI No. 711-QUITCLE IN DEED (Individ	or Cin state).	GOPYAIGH	T 1988 STEVENS .N ISS LAW PUB. CO.		
	881	SI:248	(And	LAMA DEED	Vol. v	189 Pakie	12032
			THISE PRESENTS, TH	. SHIDT.RV	BECKHAM BYRN	F	
		and JERRY BECK	AN as ioint	tenants	hereinalter	called granter.	
· · ·		for the consideration hereinal	or stated, does hereby rem	ise, release and quitcle	im unto	Contract Breastry	
			HELEN N. E	ECKHAM			
		hereinafter called grantee, and	unto grantee's heirs, succe	ssors and assigns all	of the grantor's right, til	le and interest	
		in that certain real property					
		wise appertaining, situated in	(ne County of	ind cii , State i	or Oregon, described as i	01000, 10-011.	
	:	Lot One	(1), Block Tw	enty-Three	(23), North		
		Klamath	Falls Additio	n, to the C	ity of Klama	th	•
		Falls, (regon, accord	ing to the	duly recorde	đ	
		plat the	reof on file	in the offi	ce of the	. 1	· .
		Clerk o:	Klamath Coun	ty, Oregon.			
						1.	
9							
3	in . An anaiste	ارد. المقادية المناج (المقاد منها المارين (المعاد المارين) المقاد الماري (المقاد المارين) المارين (الماري	a de secondo de la constante d		n frei de la companya		ليستعدنها المتحاديا
20							
Bel							
~~		A CARLES AND A C					
	Ø					1	
=	side						
=5			UF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTI	NUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE	SIDE)	forever	
83	other	To Have and to Hold i The true and actual of	he sume unto the said gran consideration paid for this	transfer, stated in ter	ms of dollars, is \$ NO	ne .	
50	۲ ۲	• The second	eration consists of or inc	ludes other property	or value given or pror	nised which is	4
		the whole consideration (indica	te wivch). (The sentence bei	ween the symbols O, if not	applicable, should be deleted.	See ORS 93.030.)	
	Б	In construing this deed	and where the context so r	equires, the singular i	nciudes the piutai and a	n grammançar	
		changes shall be implied to m	ake the provisions hereof a grantor has executed this	pply equally to corpor	day of June	. 19.89	
	ha	if a corporate grantor, it has	sused its name to be signed	d and seal affixed by	its officers, duly author	ized thereto by	
	Beckham	order of its board of directors.	•		1 //		•
	Å	THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLO	USE OF THE PROPERTY DE-	SUTDI EV ANO	KHAM BYRNE		1
		SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VI USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEI THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON A	LATION OF APPLICABLE LAND	SHIRLEI			
	1	THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON A PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO	THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR		Ja Ban		
	Jerry	STATE OF MUSER HX - FLORA		JERRY BECKH			l
		STATE OF PRIME P	. ST. ST.	ATE OF OREGON, Coun		/4	
		Line i23	89	Personally sppeared		bns	1
3.0	: : : :	Personally appeared the above	nam xi		who,		
	်င္စုနို႔	Shirley Beckham Br		h for himself and not one	for the other, did say that		•
	- A) - C)				president and the	It ind latter is the	
	R	and and an an an and and	the torregaing Instru-			, a corporation,	
5.	ં પનુ		ntary act and deed.	uid corneration and that	the foregoing instrument is said instrument was signed	and sealed in De-	
	<u>ک</u>	OFFICIAL Below me:	a de la companya de l	i of usid corneration by a	utbority of its board of dire- strument to be its volunta	ctors; and each of	
ີ່. ເຊັດ		SEAL) Coulto A	, rij zuw	Bolore me:	, sola la sur en en		
0	E.	BLALFIRO My commenter			a a subsection of the second second	(SEAL)	
01	POZCH		A Case of the second	ary Public for Oregon	1-01 (1f exe	cuted by a corporation. offix corporate tool)	
0 A	HROW	D-CONVATION DISE 22	ublic, State of Florida	at Large	۱ <u> </u>	ofix corporate tool)	
0	'maute		mission Expires July 1	9, 1991			
	. 000 A	sector in Action Carlo in the sector in the sector	then Huckleberry & I.s.	ociates	TATE OF OREGON,	55.	
G. (3		884-34666139366			County of		
		1	AND ALKINESS 21 / CI	Mandan an a	Certily that the	within instru-	1
		Helen N. Beckham		1 1 2 4 1 4 4	ment was received for		
		2028 Siskiyou Klamath Falls, OF	G77601			I., and recorded	
		CRANTER'S NAME		SPACE RESURVED	in book/reel/volume No		
	· · ·	Alts y rasselling retent tes		FOR	page or us doc	ument/fee/file/	
		Helen N. Beckham		HELONDER F OFF	instrument/microfilm_N	0	
	(6 1 	2028 Siskiyou	0//601		Record of Deeds of said	`	
1 * .		Klamath Falls, OF	1/DUL		Witness my har County affixed.	nor and seat of	
. :.			soil to set to the following addre s.		County entited.	\mathbf{X}	
		Helen N. Beckham			NAME	174.8	
		2026 Siskiyou	677601		-		•
. ?		Klamath Falls, O			Ву	Depaty	
K131		<u>Constant in constants for American Constants (</u>		en al transforma de l'Al Carl. Anna de la companya d	an an anna an 193. An stàitean 193		• •
part di la	4 A	지수는 몸에 가지 않는 것이 같이 있었다.	بالمرتج والمراجع فالمراجع وأعطرتهم		the strugger of the second second	1	

¢

<u>رت</u> وين

çta. Kat

ANUE ALL MEN SY THESE PRESENTS THE HIRLEY B) SREEN SYTEME 11.0 JE 37 - 10 M BM, AS ADJUE SHOULES 6.1 to an deal of the herbit of the herbit of the second of the second to be and the second to be secon

NO MIAIDINGO

ner services of sources of anter structure because and the reason of the reaction of the contract of the contract of the service of the servi

>> W.a. (1): Block Two abientance (:3): North (1st 4): Pells Addiaton (: a the ditting recorded >>: Unevel . actobs no the the dity recorded >>: thereof co. fine in . a act 100 of the >>: Klarth County, orther.

energitels of a prelikely action of more meaning and also a track white de parts a man on a water of i dialar and start as apply bully the last part of the constant is to down and and a to be the of the off n and a second of the second of the second of the second se Herbiegenerg 24, our bounds elses ide a calibrate of fermitien at 12 no cost with bour to the out ground to the the matter of the state of a state find the second state and the second state of the state of the second state is here the provide the execut of this is more to be a long it and the provide the second sec le e e. 18 abreat bran due stable with a stant di trimber en han binger al mains ab themes ratio and a provision and the second states and م در می از این اور. مراجع از مراجع STATE OF CALIFORNIA) an see a strage generation ີ)ຮໍ່ຮ County of San Bernarian 1000 June /9 ; 1989 فأستعد والمساجرة

contraction from the state of a state of the state of the

Personally appeared the above named JERRY BECKHAM and acknow/ledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed.

OFFICIAL STAL 128.83 PUTURNING M. PO HANNYDING - CALFORDA Before me: **6** HIM 179 MOR (MINING DOMAN) for California O - BORDING (BI) NOTABY PUBLIC 000 My complession expires: 10-10-92 and the first of the second state of the

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

		t ofHelen Beckhum	the <u>3rd</u> day
Filed 1	July	$A.D., 19 = \frac{19}{89}$ at $3:0.7$	o'clockPM., and duly recorded in VolM89,
01		of Deeds	on Page <u>12037</u> .
			Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Dauline Muslindare
FEE	\$13.00		By Standing Truthand